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TECHNICAL CARD

net weight (Kg)
gross weight (Kg)
breadth (mm)
depth (mm)
height (mm)

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

0,24
0,27
178
178
15

Flat plate from the Nova line, a range that combines a sober contemporary design with durability and functionality .

See the whole NOVA line - CHURCHILL restaurant porcelain
All PRICES are UNITS ... for 1 PIECE

The minimum order quantity is indicated in the individual articles.

CODE

DESCRIPTION

PRICE/DELIVERY

MRN-72967 SWEET DISH 17.8 cm, Nova Bianco Collection, Brand € 3 98
’

CHURCHILL - Available in 24-piece pack

VAT escluded
Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 3 to 6 days



https://www.grandicucine.it/piatti-per-ristorante/piatti-in-porcellana/churchill/churchill-porcellane-per-ristorante.4295.html




